
Hello, 
 
Below is a list of ten (10) Staffing Agencies who may be able to provide staffing support to your facility. 
These agencies reflect being good business partners during recent COVID-19 surges. Each of the vendors 
below have shown a high standard of responsiveness, deployment speed, and clinical competency of 
their staff.   
 
Please Note: If you reach out to these staffing agencies for staffing support not approved by CDPH, 
any agreements to provide staff would be on a direct agreement between your facility and the 
agency, independent of CDPH.  
 

Staffing Agency Point of Contact Email Address Phone Roles 

GQR 
Josh Redland josh.redland@gqrgm.com 424-306-2373 Leadership 

Rory Maddocks rory.maddocks@gqrgm.com 
  Leadership 

  

Loyal Source Brian Synder bsnyder@loyalsource.com 
407-930-8540   Leadership 

  
Medefis 

(Medefis/StaffCare/AMN) Kriti Patel Kirti.Patel@shiftwise.com 971-634-0993 Leadership 

  

NuWest Mona Veiseh mveiseh@nuwestgroup.com 425-602-5716  Leadership 

  

ProLink 
Brent Wallace bwallace@prolinkstaff.com 

614-558-3599 Leadership 
Brendan 
Tobolski btobolski@prolinkstaff.com 716-462-3112 Leadership 

  

SLS Janna Contorno jcontorno@sls-health.com 713-880-8419 Leadership 

  

SnapNurse 

Cherie Kloss cherie@snapnurse.com 404-424-9725 CEO 
Bart Richert bart.richert@snapnurse.com 863-287-3355 VP 
Jeff Richards 
Melanie Ayers 
Tracy Elliot 

jeff.richards@snapnurse.com 
melanie.ayers@snapnurse.com 
tracy.elliott@snapnurse.com  

404-849-8297  
Leadership 
Business Dev. 
Business Dev. 

  

Supplemental Health Care (SHC) Melissa Evans mevans@shccares.com 
469-844-8908 Leadership 

  

Aya 
Thomas Lee Tlee@ayahealthcare.com 858-279-2787 Leadership 

Sophia Morris smorris@ayahealthcare.com 866.546.7122*11359 Leadership 

  

Medical Solutions Kyle Hoy kyle.hoy@medicalsolutions.com 402.986.5130 Leadership 
 
 

 


